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Try It Truck!

The Bay Area Discovery Museum is bringing the Try It Truck to
San Mateo County Libraries for “Make-It March!"

Designed for ages 5-10, this engineering-lab-on-wheels encourages children to take
risks, try new ideas, and build creative problem-solving skills as they explore
engineering. Explore using tools, the engineering design process, and diverse
materials to solve engineering challenges!

Registration is not required.

Friday, March 2 from 3:30-5:30 pm
BELMONT LIBRARY
1110 Alameda de las Pulgas | 650-591-8286

Saturday, March 3 from 11-1 pm
EAST PALO ALTO LIBRARY
2415 University Ave. | 650-321-7712
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Tuesday, March 6 from 4-5 pm
PORTOLA VALLEY LIBRARY
765 Portola Road | 650-851-0560

Wednesday, March 7 from 3:30-5:30 pm
ATHERTON LIBRARY
2 Dinkelspiel Station Lane | 650-328-2422

Friday, March 9 from 2-4 pm
HALF MOON BAY LIBRARY
225 Cabrillo Hwy South #104B | 650-726-2316

Tuesday, March 13 from 2-3:30 pm
BOOKMOBILE AT PESCADERO ELEMENTARY
620 North St. Pescadero, CA | 650-207-4426

Monday, March 19 from 4-6 pm
BRISBANE LIBRARY
250 Visitacion Ave. | 415-467-2060

Wednesday, March 21 from 3-5 pm
WOODSIDE LIBRARY
3140 Woodside Road | 650-851-0147

Saturday, March 24 from 12-2 pm
FOSTER CITY LIBRARY
1000 East Hillsdale Blvd | 650-574-4842

Monday, March 26 from 2-4 pm
MILLBRAE LIBRARY
1 Library Ave. | 650-697-7607

Wednesday, March 28 from 2-4 pm
SAN CARLOS YOUTH CENTER
1001 Chestnut Street | 650-591-0341 ext. 224

Thursday, March 29 from 3:30-5:30 pm
PACIFICA SANCHEZ LIBRARY
1111 Terra Nova Blvd | 650-359-3397



